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0 okTa6pa 2023r.

Mauibumkn, 50m BosbHbIV CTUb

FOHowuM (15-16 neT)
Pe3ynbTaTthl

Ouku: FINA 2023

MecTo

1. AXMEPOB A3uz

NMEPEBE3EHLIEB PomaH

MAXOHWH AHTOH

KY3HELLOB Muxann

[OO/NITOB CaBenwii

MAMINH OmuTpuii

KOTEHKO JaHnna

KOJIECHVKOB CasBa

9. TAPACOB Hukuta

10. BJIMIHOB OmuTtpwii
KJIMMOB ViBaH

12. E®VMOB AnekcaHgp

13. KYJIEB Huknta

14. MOANECHbIX VBaH

15. KOPKWH Bopucnas

16. MOCKOBKWH VBaH

17. KA3HAYEEB Wnbs

18. BNAOVMUNPOB JleoHnp

19. POMAHEHKO ApTém

20. 3MBPOB Bnaaucnas

21. ®YPYTUH Martseii

22. CABULIKUW Huknta

23. CMWSAH Cepreii

24. CEPIrMEHKO Bnagumup

25. YEBOTAPEB Hukuta

26. HACBbIPOB Jamup

27. TYCAK Apomup

28. AHTOHOB WBaH

29. ®OMWH NeoHua

30. APTHOLWIWNH Erop

31. ABAY/AEB Axwmap
KOBAJIbYYK Erop

33. AHJPEEB Erop

34. KOBAJIEB Bnagumup

35. TOJ1YB Makcum

36. TEPELUWNH Cepreii

37. KOMOB CrenaH

38. KOHCTAHTWHOB Anekceli
KAPIMOBWY Aptyp
XXNNMbLLOB Bacunwii

41. WEPBAKOB Muxann
CMUWPHOB Tumodbeli

43. BABU/H JaHunnn

44. JIYUKWH Erop
MAH>XXOCOB Martseii
KOPOJEB Erop

Nogk~wd
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MAI1 "XoBpuHO"

MCCYOP Ne 3

CLUOP "KOHocTb MoCKBbI™
CLUIOP "KOHocTb MockBbI™
MKCLLUOP "Cesep-77"-[eryHnHo
MAIM "LWNCK"

MATI "MepugunaH"

CK "AnHamo" no nnaBaHuto
MATI "XoBpuHO"

MKCLLOP "CeBep-77"-AeryHnHo
CLUOP "KOHocTb MoCKBbI™
CLUOP "KOHocTb MOCKBbI"
CLUOP "HOHOCTb MOCKBbI™
MCCYOP Ne 3

tOM "Tpya"

MAIT "MeaBepgkoBa"

CLUOP "FOM "Ckudpbl"

tOM "Tpyan"

CLUOP "HOM "Ckudpb!"

MAIN "KOXHbIiA"

LICKA

MCO CK "M3ympygHbIii"
CLUOP "HOM "Ckudpbl!"

MATI "MepnBefKoBa"
MKCLLUOP "BocTok"
CK"[OunHamo" no nyaBaHunio
MKCLUOP "CeBep-82"-AnTydbeBCKUIA
MAI "LWMNCK"

MATI "BuTua"

LICKA

MKCLLOP "3anag"-Cemepka
LICKA

LM C.Komaposoii

MATIT "Mapyc"

LICKA

MKCLLOP "3anag"-Cemepka
CLUIOP "KOM "Ckudob!"

MAIT "MeaBepkoBo"

CLUOP "Mocksuy"

tOM "Tpyn"

MATI "Mapyc"

MAIT "TaraHka"

CLWOP "Mocksuy"
MKCLLUOP "BocTok"
MKCLLOP "CeBep-77"-AeryHnHo
CLLUOP "Mocksuy"

Bpems WA

23.13 662 KmC
23.27 650 KmC
23.29 648 KmC
23.36 642 KmC
23.43 637 |
2351 630 |
23.61 622 |
23.61 622 |
23.83 605 |
23.85 603 |
23.85 603 |
23.87 602 |
23.95 596 |
23.99 593 |
24.08 586 |
24.16 581 |
24.21 577 |
24.23 575 |
24.24 575 |
24.28 572 |
24.33 568 |
24.36 566 |
24.37 566 |
24.38 565 |
24.44 561 |
24.49 557 |
24.61 549 |
24.65 547 |
24.66 546 |
24.67 545 |l
24.79 537 |
24.79 537 |
24.82 535 |l
24.85 533 1
24.86 533 |
24.87 532 |l
24.90 530 |
24.94 528 |
24.94 528 |
24.94 528 |l
24.95 527 I
24.95 527 I
24.97 526 |
25.02 523 |
25.02 523 |
25.02 523 |

17-20 okTs6ps 2023r.

3/1IEKTPOHHAaA cuctemMa perncTpaumm BpemMeHu
OMEGA Quantum

Bacceliin CK "MegBeakoBao"
25 meTpoB

Splash Meet Manager, 11.77730

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Galina Malyarova
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OnctaHuus 33, Manbumkm, 50m BonbHbIl cTuab, KOHown (15-16 neT)

MecTo lop, poxaeHus Bpems WA
44. VIBAHOB Unbsa 07 | MAIT "TaraHka" 25.02 523 1
48. TNXOHOB Huknta 07 kmc  MAIT "Mepugnan™ 25.03 522 1
49. NNXALKNI Cemen 07 Kmc MIeCO 2511 517 1

" Bnagnmunp 07 kmc CLUOP "KOHocTb Mocksbl" 2511 517 1
51. HUWKNPOPOB PomaH 07 kmMc MCCCY Ne 4 um. A.A.l'omensckoro 25.12 516 |
52. TOrMOB fApocnas 07 I Camb60-70 o1a. "fAceHeBo" 2519 512 |
53. E®NMOB Tumodpeli 08 kmc CLUOP "Mockeuy" 25.21 511 1
54. >XAPKOB fanep 07 I CLUOP "MockBuy" 2524 509 1
55. KYPYHOB Tumodeli 07 I CLWOP "KOHocTb MockBbI™ 2531 505 1
56. KYUYEPEHKO Hukuta 08 I CLWIOP "KOHocTb MockBbI" 2532 504 1
57. CYNTAHOB fasupg 07 I BIMOY "BopobbEéBbI ropb!” 2533 504 1

TABAJ/IOB Makcum 07 kmc Camb60-70 oTa. "HAceHeBo" 2533 504 1
59. KPEKEP Muxann 08 I CK "AnHamo" no nnasaHuio 2535 502 1
60. TPULLUYKOB Cepreii 08 I MATI "MepBeaKkoBo" 2536 502 1
61. XPAMUUXWVH VBaH 07 I MKCLUOP "3anag"->KemuyxuHa 2542 498 |
62. LUAPEB faHuun 07 I FOM "Tpya" 2549 494 |
63. OPOBHOB Huknta 08 I Cam60-70 oTa. "FOHoCTL" 2550 494 1
64. MNAPNA OAmuTpuii 08 I CLOP "KOHocTb MockBbI" 2557 490 |
65. MAHKWH AHgpei 08 | MKCLLOP "CeBep-77"-AeryHnHo 25.59 488 |
66. TMNCKYHOB AnekcaHap 07 I MATI "MepugunaH" 25.60 488 1
67. BEP Mapko 07 kmc CLUOP "HOHocTb MockBbI™ 2564 486 |
68. BYHOB ApTém 08 I MATI "Mepugnan" 25.67 484 |
69. VCAEB AH 07 kmc CLUOP "FKOHocTb Mocksbl" 25.69 483 |
70. KACbAHOB Makcum 08 I Cam60-70 o1a. "FOHoCTh" 2576 479 |
71. AHOPYNTMOHWC Bnagucnas 08 I FOM "Tpyg" 2581 476 1
72. PO33YBAW/O Tumodpeii 08 I Camb60-70 o1a. "flceHeBo" 2585 474 1
73. TOKAX [oMuHMK 07 I LICKA 2586 473 |
74. TINHTNH lepmaH 08 kmc  MAI "Mapyc" 2594 469 |

BAPBILLEBCKW/IA Muxaun 08 I CLUOP "Mocksuy" 2594 469 |
76. TPODPNMOB Wropb 08 I HOM "Tpya" 2596 468 |
77. NNO3BEHEB Aptém 07 I MKCLLOP "3anag"->XemuyxunHa 25.97 467 1
78. 3blKWH Meo6 08 I MAC nsatubopbs 26.02 465 |
79. WNCAEB PycnaH 08 I MKCLUOP "3anag"->XemuyxuHa 26.07 462 |
80. BPOHHWKOB ne6 07 I MKCLLUOP "Cesep-82"-AnTyhbeBCKuii 26.18 456 |
81. CYPKOB WUnbsa 08 kmc CLUOP "FKOHocTb MockBbI" 26.25 452 1
82. BOJIKOB KoHCTaHTWH 08 I MATI "MepugunaH" 26.37 446 |
83. KY3bMWH ApTém 07 I MKCLLOP "3anag"-Cemepka 26.42 444 1
84. KOJITAHOB CrenaH 08 I Camb60-70 o1a. "FOHOoCTb" 2657 436 |
85. YEPHAEB WnbA 08 Il MAC nsatubopbs 2792 376
86. AHVKWH Oanuunn 08 Il MKCLLOP "BocTok" 28.02 372
87. MAJIMKOB ApTém 07 I MAI "WrnckK" 2856 351
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